

S.T. No. 04 (01) 2023
(Reg. No.- 183/2022)
CNR. No. WBWM-06001105-2022

Present: Shri Kallol Chattopadhyay
Ld. Sessions Judge, Jhargram
(J.O. Code : WB 00641)

Order No. 45 dated 04.02.2025

Today is fixed for production and further argument.

All the eight accused persons, namely, Sankar Mondal, Malay Karmakar, Babulal Soren @ Lulu, Sardiyen Murmu, Bablu Duley, Suklal Soren, Bahadur Mandi and Thakurdas Hansda are produced from J/C through VC. They are taken into custody and remanded to J/C till the next date.

Ld. Advocate files a petition and praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

Fix – 12.02.2025 for production and further argument.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sessions Judge
Jhargram

Sessions Judge
Jhargram